Micro-power Wi-Fi module designed to unleash
new battery-powered Wi-Fi or replace traditional
Bluetooth® Low Energy-enabled IoT applications.
QCC730M is an industry-leading 1x1 dual-band
Wi-Fi 4 module built to deliver micro-power Wi-Fi,
flexibility to scale, and versatility for ease of design.
The selectable power modes and innovative power
management allows for exponential battery life of

CodeLinaro, and a VS Code-based IDE along with an
associated development kit.
Ordering Information
Materials are subject to change without notice.
87-84453-1 Rev. C
Qualcomm® QCC730M micro-power
dual-band Wi-Fi module
EVK Order Number FEM Antenna Config
QCC730M
65-79685-1 EVK-QCC730M-1-00-0-AA iPA PCB Antenna
65-79685-2 EVK-QCC730M-1-00-0-AB iPA RF Connector
65-79685-3 EVK-QCC730M-1-00-0-AD xPA PCB Antenna
65-79685-4 EVK-QCC730M-1-00-0-AE xPA RF Connector
Features
	• Dedicated 60 MHz applications processor
to cover full cloud connectivity stack and